The Rubix iO Modules are anywAiR iO’s versatile, low-cost
physical Input/Output module. They provide expandable
modular monitoring and control points in a small package.
With one or more modules plugged directly into the side of a Rubix
Compute, or wired via RS485, these Rubix iO Modules allow for
BMS implementations of any size.
In addition to being a slave IO device, the Rubix iO Modules can be
configured as standalone HVAC application controllers. With

Digital - 0V[OFF] - 12VDC[ON]  (700mA).
| 1
Ordering Information
Device Models
RIO-11-RS1 Rubix iO-11 Modbus RS485 (without LoRa Wireless)
RIO-11-LR-RS1 Rubix iO-11 Modbus RS485 + LoRa Wireless
RIO-16-RS1 Rubix iO-16 Modbus RS485 (without LoRa Wireless)
RIO-16-LR-RS1 Rubix iO-16 Modbus RS485 + LoRa Wireless
Configuration
DIP Switch Settings
Left Bank (SW2) - DIP 1-7
Modbus Address (1-127)